LI-ION TAMER
RACK MONITOR
Lithium Ion Battery Rack Monitoring System
SYSTEM CONFIGURATION
The Li-ion Tamer Rack Monitoring system is a versatile solution that accommodates
the vast range of lithium-ion battery systems.
In a typical setup, system configuration will consist of the following:
• Monitoring sensors installed at the battery racks – downstream convective

Max temperature
change 8.6oC/min
DIGITAL OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Connector type 2x 10-pin Molex
Signal type Digital
Signal level, normal HIGH, 12 – 28 VDC
(Input voltage) 100mA max per channel
Signal level, alarm LOW, ~0 VDC
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION
LT-SEN-M Monitoring sensor
LT-SEN-R Reference sensor
LT-CTR-C-HON Combined controller Honeywell
LT-ACC-PCL 10' Power Cable
LT-ACC-DCL 10' Digital Output Cable
LT-ACC-MCL-25 25' Monitoring Sensor Cable (RJ45 Black)
LT-ACC-MCL-50 50' Monitoring Sensor Cable (RJ45 Black)
LT-ACC-MCL-100 100' Monitoring Sensor Cable (RJ45 Black)
LT-ACC-RCL-25 25' Reference Sensor Cable (RJ45 Blue)
LT-ACC-RCL-50 50' Reference Sensor Cable (RJ45 Blue)
LT-ACC-RCL-100 100' Reference Sensor Cable (RJ45 Blue)
LT-ACC-CCL-1 1' Controller Daisy Chain Cable (RJ45 Grey)
LT-ACC-CCL-3 3' Controller Daisy Chain Cable (RJ45 Grey)
LT-ACC-CCL-25 25' Controller Daisy Chain Cable (RJ45 Grey)
LT-ACC-CCL-50 50’ Ctrl Daisy Chain Cable (RJ45 Grey)
LT-ACC-CCL-100 100’ Ctrl Daisy Chain Cable (RJ45 Grey)
LT-ACC-IPA MODBUS TCP/IP Adapter
LT-ACC-SCL-MF 6’ MODBUS Serial Cable Male to Female
LT-ACC-RLY Form C Relay
LT-ACC-TST DEC Bump Test Bottle